
2.87 ACRES AS DESCRIBED IN
OR 1201 P 351  PARCEL B
OR 1323 P 78  OR 1343 P 708

CORLEY DAMON BARTO/CORLEY JASON TODD
1825 CURTIS MILL RD
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

34-5S-03W-000-01243-003

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 02
000 1.00/

CURTIS MILL RD, SOPCHOPPY
04/05/2021 TBNM
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STANDARD
3

0
0

30,135
30,135
11,035
19,100

0
19,100
30,135

0

24,395

1343/0708 12/20/2023 PR U V 19 100
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CORLEY DAMON BARTO

CORLEY DAMON BARTO

1323/0078 7/27/2023 OD U V 19 100

GRANTOR:
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CORLEY MARIAN ESTATE

CORLEY DAMON BARTO
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REMOVE AG, CHG LAND TO $5000 PER ACR PER TB

S/O FROM 01243-000.

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 2.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 30,135


